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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66296715 

0 
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AVEP~GE PULL FORCE BETi/VEEf\] · 
!f\.JiTlAL & CYCLE TESTS 
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER /DATASET NAME: G6296715. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 12/02/2003 11:23 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

-0.072 
-0.016 
0.074 
.0.974 
0.126 
0.175 
0.304 
0.246 
0.427 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6296715. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 12/02/2003 
FILE TIME: 11:23 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.107 
-0.067 
0.126 
3.674 
3.779 
4.102 
1. 037 
2.852 
1.507 

0 
0 
7 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.108 
2: -0.214 
3: -0.474 
4: -1.238 
5: -1.543 
6: -0.839 
7: 0.594 
8: 1.276 
9: 2.131 

10: 1. 487 
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y 
1. 216 
0.919 
0.907 
0.332 

-0.348 
-0.524 

0.858 
-0.105 
-1.359 
-2.563 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6296715. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 12/02/2003 
FILE TIME: 11:23 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.066 
-0.092 

0.113 
2.400 
2.792 
3.084 
0.225 
2.057 
0.973 

2 
6 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.507 
0.043 

-0.097 
-0.462 
-1.142 
-0.999 

0.003 
0.567 

-0.337 
1.258 

• 
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y 
1.125 
0.730 
0.673 
0.098 
0.269 

-0.067 
-0.307 
-0.431 
-1. 34 7 
-1.667 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6296715. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 12/02/2003 
FILE TIME: 11:23 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.133 
-0.253 
0.286 
2.054 
2.949 
3.390 
0.189 
2.500 
0.771 

4 
8 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9 : 

10: 

x 
0.493 
0.876 

-1.178 
-0.730 
-0.593 
-0.112 
-0.026 
-0.074 

0.084 
-0.070 
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y 
0.425 

-0.893 
-2.524 
0.069 

-0.176 
0.337 

-0.097 
0.017 
0.019 
0.289 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6296715. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 12/02/2003 
FILE TIME: 11:23 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.090 
0.081 
0.121 
1.739 
2.996 
3.094 
0.443 
1.696 
0.878 

2 
6 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.262 
0.732 

-0.339 
-1. 007 
-0.993 
-0.510 
-0.028 
0.229 
0.443 
0.315 
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y 
1.434 
0.822 
0.542 
0.564 

-0.315 
-1.562 
-0.483 
-0.273 

0.182 
-0.098 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6296715. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 12/02/2003 
FILE TIME: 11:23 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.178 
0.252 
0.308 
1.442 
2.398 
2.593 
0.129 
1.797 
0.739 

3 
9 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.527 
0.055 

-0.049 
0.402 
0.096 

-0.201 
-0.904 
-0.915 
-0.754 
-0.035 
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y 

0.710 
0.492 
0.261 

-0.367 
-0.444 
-0.305 
-0.188 
0.601 
1.954 

-0.199 

2 3 4 5 6 
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